
Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Thursday, July 21, 2016
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC 9 - IC 6 KPB 19 - DFR 10
7:45PM (Maxwell) SL 31 - ES 7

Monday, July 25, 2016 Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Thursday, July 28, 2016
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC Auto (1-0) @ Imperial Denovellis @ Krust (1-0) Game 3 or OFF DAY 4 @ Certified
7:45PM (Maxwell) Imperial @ AC Auto (If Needed) Supreme (1-0) @ ES/Bro Game 3 or OFF DAY 3 @ 2

Monday, August 01, 2016 Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Wednesday, August 03, 2016 Thursday, August 04, 2016
6:30PM (Maxwell) Certified @ 4 Game 3 or OFF DAY GAME 1 GAME 3 
7:45PM (Maxwell) 2 @ 3 Game 3 or OFF DAY GAME 2 <--- or Triple Header

Semi-Finals Finals

2016 Rocky Hill Adult Softball Playoff Schedule

Semi-FinalsRound 1 Continued

Round 1 


